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Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection
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Overview 82.25 acres, 1 selection

Monroe, AR  • Township: Cypress Ridge  • Location: 10-1N-1W Type: Custom Boundary

Acres Lat. Long.

82.25 34.7066, -91.0909
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Soils

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

0 100

67.4 / 100 NCCPI

Code Soil Description Acres % of

Field

Non-IRR

Class

IRR

Class

NCCPI

⬤ GrB Grenada silt loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes 39.2 47.7% 2e — 61.6

⬤ Fo Foley-Calhoun-Bonn complex 37.0 45.0% 3w — 74.2

⬤ Ca Calhoun silt loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 6.0 7.3% 3w — 62.9
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Elevation

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

181.8 ft 190.7 ft

Source: USGS 3 Meter Dem Interval: 2.0 ft Range: 8.9 ft Min: 181.8 Max: 190.7
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Crop History

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection
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2022 2021

2020 2019

National Land Realty  • February 1, 2026

Crop History  • Page 5



Crop History

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

All Selections

Crop 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019

Rice 89.8% 92.5% 92.7% 93.8% 93.3% 92.2%

Soybeans 6.2% 4.9% 3.0% 3.0% 1.3% 1.6%

Developed/Open Space 2.4% 1.6% 1.6% 1.6% 2.7% 2.7%

Other 1.6% 1.1% 1.6% 1.6% 0.0% 0.8%

Fallow/Idle Cropland 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 2.7% 2.7%
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Vegetation Index (NDVI)

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

2024 2023

2022 2021

2020 2019
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Vegetation Index (NDVI)

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

Year

Standard Deviation

Mean

Min

Max

2024

6

90

50

95

2023

6

88

46

94

2022

5

92

47

97

2021

5

87

52

97

2020

6

91

50

97

2019

6

92

47

96
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Historical Imagery

Monroe, AR • Township: Cypress Ridge • Location: 10-1N-1W 82.25 acres, 1 selection

2023 2021

2019 2017
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